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Ski Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

21
14:15 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 537 CARSON Indie Sawmill (A) 32.22 33.15

2 535 GOULD Annabel Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 33.68 33.29 0.14

3 663 DUBRAVA Annabelle Firbank Grammar School (A) 34.64 34.68 1.53

4 595 DUBRAVA Genevieve Firbank Grammar School (A) 34.08 34.70 1.55

5 600 PETERS India Melbourne Grammar School (A) 35.06 35.04 1.89

6 544 HAMILTON Amelia Solway Primary School (A) 34.93 35.06 1.91

7 634 CLARK Gwendolyn Bright P-12 College (A) 36.34 35.42 2.27

8 554 BALLANTYNE Asher Haileybury Girls College (A) 37.15 35.81 2.66

9 539 WANG Emma Loreto Toorak (A) 35.31 35.93 2.78

10 540 PASCOE Avalon St Catherine's School VI (A) 35.57 36.18 3.03

11 619 EMMERICK Adelaide Bright P-12 College (C) 36.73 36.32 3.17

12 694 UTHMEYER Lily St Catherine's School VI (A) 37.32 36.77 3.62

13 585 LEE Alexandra Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 35.35 36.81 3.66

14 602 VIETZ Elvy Bright P-12 College (B) 37.45 37.07 3.92

15 665 MOON Charlotte Melbourne Grammar School (A) 36.87 37.15 4.00

16 538 CHLEBNA Eleanor Bright P-12 College (A) 38.37 37.25 4.10

17 568 STASINOWSKY Zara Eltham College (A) 38.43 37.26 4.11

18 558 HOWELL Charli Sandringham East PS (A) 39.28 37.32 4.17

19 711 CHEN Elsie Melbourne Grammar School (A) 37.92 37.83 4.68

20 616 NESBITT Keeva Firbank Grammar School (B) 38.05 37.97 4.82

21 636 DIXON Zoe St Catherine's School VI (A) 37.98 38.00 4.85

22 599 ELLIOTT Koa Newport Gardens Primary  (A) 38.32 38.23 5.08
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23 547 SINGER Misty Fresh Water Creek Steine (A) 36.42 38.58 5.43

24 551 SKILTON Eva Lauriston Girls School (A) 38.95 39.03 5.88

25 536 PARKINSON Amia Kensington Primary Schoo (A) 38.05 39.10 5.95

26 594 FERRARO Analise MLC (A) 39.02 39.17 6.02

27 563 DOWD Lola Cape Schanck (A) 38.89 39.39 6.24

28 593 BULLEN Lola Bellbrae PS (A) 37.87 DSQ
28 570 WORN Matilda St Mary's Primary School (A) 39.99 DNS
28 529 CHERNY Chloe Bialik College (A) 38.97 DNS
28 526 WILSON Amy Good Shepherd Lutheran P (A) 39.77 DNS
28 598 LI Angela Serpell Primary (A) 39.49 DNS
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33 601 TRAMONTANA Abigail Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 40.00 7.78

34 564 SALLABANK Lily St Joan of Arc (A) 40.08 7.86

35 589 MARTIN Mackenzie Christian College Geelon (A) 40.17 7.95

36 641 COOKE Luella Haileybury Girls College (A) 40.35 8.13

37 683 KEWISH Arle Bright P-12 College (C) 40.67 8.45

38 666 AUSTIN Heidi Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 40.71 8.49

39 708 BARRACLOUGH Indigo Bellbrae PS (A) 40.76 8.54

40 710 HANLON Audrey Firbank Grammar School (A) 40.78 8.56

41 617 MILLER Rosie Melbourne Grammar School (B) 40.88 8.66

41 597 TAYLOR Mia park orchards primary sc (A) 40.88 8.66

41 584 WONG Ruby Essex Heights Primary Sc (A) 40.88 8.66

44 667 MASON Kiara Bright P-12 College (B) 40.91 8.69

45 642 PENG Lily Caulfield Grammar School (A) 40.93 8.71

45 582 BROWN Evie Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 40.93 8.71

47 669 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth St Catherine's School VI (B) 41.07 8.85

48 718 MAGREE Rose Christian College Geelon (B) 41.17 8.95

49 661 DENNESS Lucy Bellbrae PS (A) 41.19 8.97

50 670 PANG Caitlyn Lauriston Girls School (B) 41.28 9.06

51 607 LETTIERI Isla Haileybury Girls College (B) 41.35 9.13

52 542 PHILLIPS Quinlan Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 41.38 9.16

53 640 O'BRIEN Jemimah Lauriston Girls School (A) 41.43 9.21

54 654 BOSTOCK Sylvie Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 41.53 9.31

55 707 ABED Ava Ruyton Girls' School (A) 41.59 9.37

56 705 O'CALLAGHAN Lucinda Christian College Geelon (A) 41.64 9.42

57 639 PEARSON Verity Geelong Grammar School - (A) 41.71 9.49

58 586 HOLTHOUSE Bessie Gardenvale Primary Schoo (A) 41.83 9.61

59 567 LYLE Maelle St Mary's School Echuca (A) 41.86 9.64

60 712 MITCHELL Isabelle Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 41.93 9.71

61 528 PIKE Alia Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 42.04 9.82

62 637 JACKMAN Tilly Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 42.08 9.86

63 721 THORNBORROW Isabelle Firbank Grammar School (B) 42.14 9.92

63 662 ADLER Esther MLC (A) 42.14 9.92

65 533 MILNE Summer Cathedral College Wangar (A) 42.17 9.95

66 709 CLEMINSON Zoe MLC (A) 42.33 10.11

67 628 PRITCHARD Greta Melbourne Girls Grammar  (E) 42.69 10.47

68 615 PREEN Tilly MLC (B) 42.82 10.60

69 606 MESZAROS Alison Lauriston Girls School (B) 42.86 10.64

70 664 PANG Yuhan Serpell Primary (A) 43.04 10.82

71 692 BEAL Ottavia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 43.15 10.93

72 611 JIN Rebecca Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 43.25 11.03

73 645 HARRISS Lily St Leonard's College (A) 43.49 11.27

74 720 SAW Kaylee MLC (B) 43.51 11.29

75 696 LEE Helena Lauriston Girls School (A) 43.72 11.50

76 700 SPARGO Hillary Toorak College (A) 43.96 11.74

77 579 MANCZAK Zoe Saint Therese (A) 43.97 11.75

78 719 LOWDON Sahara Bellbrae PS (B) 44.01 11.79

78 572 HARDY Olivia Toorak College (A) 44.01 11.79

80 704 HABERSBERGER Grace Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 44.08 11.86

81 555 HENRY Poppy St Kilda Park Primary Sc (A) 44.44 12.22

82 592 BAHMANI KASHKOOLI Hanna Ruyton Girls' School (A) 44.55 12.33

83 548 WALTON Sofia Deepdene Primary (A) 44.69 12.47

84 587 SUPER Emily St Margaret's Berwick Gr (A) 44.75 12.53

85 647 RIST Grace Toorak College (A) 44.77 12.55
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86 588 KORBER Ella St James Brighton (A) 44.84 12.62

87 723 JOYCE-BERNDT Sophie Bright P-12 College (C) 45.21 12.99

88 635 NICHOLLS-MCCORMACK Mary Loreto Toorak (A) 45.25 13.03

89 648 FREEMAN Charlotte Malvern Primary School (A) 45.30 13.08

90 677 PATERSON Pippa Christian College Geelon (B) 45.31 13.09

91 576 XIE Ivy Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 45.59 13.37

92 620 JIANG Amber St Catherine's School VI (C) 45.93 13.71

93 618 ROBINSON Holly Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 46.38 14.16

94 672 NOGIC Olivia Caulfield Grammar School (B) 46.73 14.51

95 698 WALTON Isabel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 46.75 14.53

96 686 WILSON Lumi Caulfield Grammar School (C) 47.00 14.78

97 613 KAMEN Zoe Christian College Geelon (B) 47.24 15.02

98 559 HELY Grace South Yarra Primary Scho (A) 47.33 15.11

99 608 SKAPETIS Joanna Caulfield Grammar School (B) 47.34 15.12

100 697 XU Isabella Haileybury Girls College (A) 47.47 15.25

101 552 BUXTON Zoe Ripponlea Primary School (A) 47.48 15.26

102 684 WANG Evelyn Lauriston Girls School (C) 47.49 15.27

103 561 CAMERON Skye Euroa Primary School (A) 47.71 15.49

104 566 DUMMETT Tamsin Sandringham Primary Scho (A) 48.16 15.94

105 541 HAN Effie Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 48.27 16.05

106 659 BUZZA Gemma Mentone Grammar (A) 48.32 16.10

107 688 GREEN Sophie Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) 48.56 16.34

108 706 DAVOREN Willamina Mentone Grammar (A) 48.66 16.44

109 722 MCCORMICK London Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 48.72 16.50

110 655 HORNE Darby Gardenvale Primary Schoo (A) 48.83 16.61

111 671 PARBHU Sophie Haileybury Girls College (B) 48.86 16.64

111 650 LOO Tsz Yi Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 48.86 16.64

113 630 VAN EYK Avril Melbourne Girls Grammar  (F) 49.60 17.38

114 701 PAN Serena Presbyterian Ladies' Col (A) 49.75 17.53

115 626 CAPOMOLLA Anais Haileybury Girls College (D) 49.82 17.60

116 575 RAFF Ivy Barwon Heads Primary Sch (A) 49.83 17.61

117 583 MCLEISH Lola Merrijig Primary School (A) 49.91 17.69

118 680 VOLPE Madeline Firbank Grammar School (B) 49.98 17.76

119 556 EKANAYAKE Aarya Caulfield Grammar School (A) 49.99 17.77

120 596 SHOPPEE Adelaide Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 50.30 18.08

121 638 O'LEARY Issy Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 50.35 18.13

122 591 MCDONELL Emma Mentone Grammar (A) 50.41 18.19

123 545 LEE Serena Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 50.70 18.48

124 614 TABAK Willow Bellbrae PS (B) 50.71 18.49

125 577 HUANG Victoria Presbyterian Ladies' Col (A) 50.76 18.54

126 653 LIVESAY Harriet Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 51.39 19.17

127 656 GENDALA Anita St James Brighton (A) 51.46 19.24

128 717 GARDNER Francesca Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 51.58 19.36

129 574 STOCKS Isabella Malvern Primary School (A) 51.66 19.44

130 649 DOWNING Jamie Barwon Heads Primary Sch (A) 51.81 19.59

131 675 MAR Georgina Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 51.86 19.64

132 631 FFRENCH Emily Sacre Coeur (A) 51.90 19.68

133 621 KLOE Gabrielle Lauriston Girls School (C) 51.97 19.75

134 695 CLYNE Charlotte Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 52.50 20.28

135 703 LIVESAY Violet Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 52.66 20.44

136 678 SCOWN Ashlen Bellbrae PS (B) 52.70 20.48

137 603 DUBOIS Anouk Loreto Toorak (B) 52.89 20.67

138 644 LI Sylvia Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 52.93 20.71
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139 652 JOHNSON Zoe Wesley College (A) 53.05 20.83

140 726 ALLISON Georgia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) 53.22 21.00

141 676 BARTLEY Vivienne St James Brighton (B) 53.29 21.07

142 689 AHERN Willow Caulfield Grammar School (D) 53.47 21.25

143 679 GENG Zoe MLC (B) 53.54 21.32

144 693 PARKER Edie Loreto Toorak (A) 53.67 21.45

145 612 HANCOCK Poppy St James Brighton (B) 53.76 21.54

146 714 FAN Helen Lauriston Girls School (B) 53.77 21.55

147 657 SEKINE Emmi Christian College Geelon (A) 54.44 22.22

148 609 JESSE Samantha Malvern Primary School (B) 54.78 22.56

149 685 ORNER Peta Haileybury Girls College (C) 55.16 22.94

150 713 GOERLITZ Alicia St Catherine's School VI (B) 55.72 23.50

151 627 AHERN Violet Caulfield Grammar School (D) 55.78 23.56

152 590 GLENDENNING Emma Hampton Primary School (A) 55.96 23.74

153 658 BRABNER Pearl Hampton Primary School (A) 56.06 23.84

154 651 HUO Olivia Presbyterian Ladies' Col (A) 57.25 25.03

155 716 STARKINS Alice Caulfield Grammar School (B) 57.77 25.55

156 610 YU Yolanda Presbyterian Ladies' Col (B) 58.25 26.03

157 702 SMITH Madeline Wesley College (A) 58.54 26.32

158 623 NOWOWEISKI Samantha Caulfield Grammar School (C) 58.71 26.49

159 571 GILCHRIST Charlotte Geelong College (A) 58.74 26.52

160 727 MULLINS Billie Caulfield Grammar School (D) 58.85 26.63

161 673 RILEY Bella Malvern Primary School (B) 59.15 26.93

162 724 BURGESS Tayla Haileybury Girls College (C) 1:02.03 29.81

163 725 BREMNER Jasmine Caulfield Grammar School (C) 1:08.00 35.78

164 534 SHEEN Isabel Balcombe Grammar (A) 1:08.30 36.08

165 565 CLIMPSON Stella Torquay College (A) 1:10.32 38.10

166 699 CHANDLER Tess Geelong College (A) 1:10.84 38.62

167 674 CHEN Jenny Presbyterian Ladies' Col (B) 1:11.40 39.18

168 527 BRASS Ava Richmond Primary School (A) 1:12.62 40.40

169 550 HESKETT Kayla Kardinia International C (A) 1:15.01 42.79

170 690 LI Lisa Melbourne Girls Grammar  (E) 1:23.69 51.47

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (7)

578 RICHH Leonie Caulfield Junior College (A)

581 HEINE Alfie Wesley College (A)

605 PEARCE Amy Carey Baptist Grammar (B)

622 LIU Isabella Haileybury Girls College (C)

681 SHERMAN Evie Melbourne Grammar School (B)

715 QIN Amy Haileybury Girls College (B)

728 MARMUR Arabella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (E)

Did Not Finish (3)

546 HUNT Alana Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A)

562 LINDEN Emily St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

668 WANG Alicia Loreto Toorak (B)

Disqualified (23)

530 LIEW Amelia Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) Gate 6
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531 STAVRETIS Paris Peninsula Grammar (A) Gate 18

532 MARSHALL Grace Sacre Coeur (A) Gate 18

543 ALLAN Sierra Yackandandah Primary Sch (A) Gate 20

549 LIU Heather Geelong Grammar School - (A) Gate 6

553 LIEU Alannah Lowther Hall Junior (A) Gate 6

557 MACKAY Ava Glenferrie Primary Schoo (A) Gate 19

560 HUFTON Zali Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) Gate 6

569 NANNES Beatrice St Leonard's College (A) Gate 19

573 DOYLE Macy Braemar College (A) Gate 3

580 KEMP Gemma Brighton Independent (A) Gate 3

604 GUNNERSEN Pearl St Catherine's School VI (B) Gate 6

624 PANDI Felicity MLC (C) Gate 6

625 CLELAND Ariella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) Gate 3

629 HUNT Grace Caulfield Grammar School (E) Gate 3

632 GROTEGOED Stella Cathedral College Wangar (A) Gate 3

633 LARDNER Mila Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) Gate 18

643 RAPSEY Audrey South Yarra Primary Scho (A) Gate 3

646 GOONAN Eve Geelong College (A) Gate 20

660 FU Charlene Ruyton Girls' School (A) Gate 20

682 BROOKS Elke Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) Gate 19

687 SHI Maggie MLC (C) Gate 3

691 JAMES Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (F) Gate 20

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 1:08.72 1 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

595 DUBRAVA Genevieve 34.08

663 DUBRAVA Annabelle 34.64

710 HANLON Audrey 40.78

Gap: + 3.21Total time: 1:11.93 2 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

600 PETERS India 35.06

665 MOON Charlotte 36.87

711 CHEN Elsie 37.92

Gap: + 4.17Total time: 1:12.89 3 - St Catherine's School VI (A)

540 PASCOE Avalon 35.57

694 UTHMEYER Lily 37.32

636 DIXON Zoe 37.98

Gap: + 5.99Total time: 1:14.71 4 - Bright P-12 College (A)

634 CLARK Gwendolyn 36.34

538 CHLEBNA Eleanor 38.37

Gap: + 8.11Total time: 1:16.83 5 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

535 GOULD Annabel 33.68

692 BEAL Ottavia 43.15

633 LARDNER Mila
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Gap: + 8.16Total time: 1:16.88 6 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

585 LEE Alexandra 35.35

654 BOSTOCK Sylvie 41.53

704 HABERSBERGER Grace 44.08

Gap: + 8.68Total time: 1:17.40 7 - Bright P-12 College (C)

619 EMMERICK Adelaide 36.73

683 KEWISH Arle 40.67

723 JOYCE-BERNDT Sophie 45.21

Gap: + 8.78Total time: 1:17.50 8 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

554 BALLANTYNE Asher 37.15

641 COOKE Luella 40.35

697 XU Isabella 47.47

Gap: + 9.64Total time: 1:18.36 9 - Bright P-12 College (B)

602 VIETZ Elvy 37.45

667 MASON Kiara 40.91

Gap: + 9.91Total time: 1:18.63 10 - Bellbrae PS (A)

593 BULLEN Lola 37.87

708 BARRACLOUGH Indigo 40.76

661 DENNESS Lucy 41.19

Gap: + 11.47Total time: 1:20.19 11 - Firbank Grammar School (B)

616 NESBITT Keeva 38.05

721 THORNBORROW Isabelle 42.14

680 VOLPE Madeline 49.98

Gap: + 11.66Total time: 1:20.38 12 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

551 SKILTON Eva 38.95

640 O'BRIEN Jemimah 41.43

696 LEE Helena 43.72

Gap: + 11.84Total time: 1:20.56 13 - Loreto Toorak (A)

539 WANG Emma 35.31

635 NICHOLLS-MCCORMACK Mary 45.25

693 PARKER Edie 53.67

Gap: + 11.99Total time: 1:20.71 14 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

601 TRAMONTANA Abigail 40.00

666 AUSTIN Heidi 40.71

712 MITCHELL Isabelle 41.93

Gap: + 12.44Total time: 1:21.16 15 - MLC (A)

594 FERRARO Analise 39.02

662 ADLER Esther 42.14

709 CLEMINSON Zoe 42.33

Gap: + 13.09Total time: 1:21.81 16 - Christian College Geelon (A)

589 MARTIN Mackenzie 40.17

705 O'CALLAGHAN Lucinda 41.64

657 SEKINE Emmi 54.44
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Gap: + 13.81Total time: 1:22.53 17 - Serpell Primary (A)

598 LI Angela 39.49

664 PANG Yuhan 43.04

Gap: + 14.74Total time: 1:23.46 18 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

542 PHILLIPS Quinlan 41.38

637 JACKMAN Tilly 42.08

695 CLYNE Charlotte 52.50

Gap: + 15.42Total time: 1:24.14 19 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

670 PANG Caitlyn 41.28

606 MESZAROS Alison 42.86

714 FAN Helen 53.77

Gap: + 17.42Total time: 1:26.14 20 - Ruyton Girls' School (A)

707 ABED Ava 41.59

592 BAHMANI KASHKOOLI Hanna 44.55

660 FU Charlene

Gap: + 17.61Total time: 1:26.33 21 - MLC (B)

615 PREEN Tilly 42.82

720 SAW Kaylee 43.51

679 GENG Zoe 53.54

Gap: + 17.76Total time: 1:26.48 22 - Christian College Geelon (B)

718 MAGREE Rose 41.17

677 PATERSON Pippa 45.31

613 KAMEN Zoe 47.24

Gap: + 18.96Total time: 1:27.68 23 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

642 PENG Lily 40.93

698 WALTON Isabel 46.75

556 EKANAYAKE Aarya 49.99

Gap: + 19.25Total time: 1:27.97 24 - Toorak College (A)

700 SPARGO Hillary 43.96

572 HARDY Olivia 44.01

647 RIST Grace 44.77

Gap: + 21.49Total time: 1:30.21 25 - Haileybury Girls College (B)

607 LETTIERI Isla 41.35

671 PARBHU Sophie 48.86

715 QIN Amy

Gap: + 21.94Total time: 1:30.66 26 - Gardenvale Primary Schoo (A)

586 HOLTHOUSE Bessie 41.83

655 HORNE Darby 48.83

Gap: + 23.60Total time: 1:32.32 27 - Falls Creek Primary Scho (A)

582 BROWN Evie 40.93

653 LIVESAY Harriet 51.39

703 LIVESAY Violet 52.66
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Gap: + 25.35Total time: 1:34.07 28 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

672 NOGIC Olivia 46.73

608 SKAPETIS Joanna 47.34

716 STARKINS Alice 57.77

Gap: + 25.73Total time: 1:34.45 29 - Camberwell Girls Grammar (A)

576 XIE Ivy 45.59

650 LOO Tsz Yi 48.86

Gap: + 26.00Total time: 1:34.72 30 - Bellbrae PS (B)

719 LOWDON Sahara 44.01

614 TABAK Willow 50.71

678 SCOWN Ashlen 52.70

Gap: + 26.11Total time: 1:34.83 31 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

611 JIN Rebecca 43.25

717 GARDNER Francesca 51.58

675 MAR Georgina 51.86

Gap: + 26.38Total time: 1:35.10 32 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

618 ROBINSON Holly 46.38

722 MCCORMICK London 48.72

682 BROOKS Elke

Gap: + 27.58Total time: 1:36.30 33 - St James Brighton (A)

588 KORBER Ella 44.84

656 GENDALA Anita 51.46

Gap: + 28.07Total time: 1:36.79 34 - St Catherine's School VI (B)

669 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth 41.07

713 GOERLITZ Alicia 55.72

604 GUNNERSEN Pearl

Gap: + 28.24Total time: 1:36.96 35 - Malvern Primary School (A)

648 FREEMAN Charlotte 45.30

574 STOCKS Isabella 51.66

Gap: + 28.26Total time: 1:36.98 36 - Mentone Grammar (A)

659 BUZZA Gemma 48.32

706 DAVOREN Willamina 48.66

591 MCDONELL Emma 50.41

Gap: + 30.74Total time: 1:39.46 37 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

684 WANG Evelyn 47.49

621 KLOE Gabrielle 51.97

Gap: + 31.79Total time: 1:40.51 38 - Presbyterian Ladies' Col (A)

701 PAN Serena 49.75

577 HUANG Victoria 50.76

651 HUO Olivia 57.25

Gap: + 32.92Total time: 1:41.64 39 - Barwon Heads Primary Sch (A)

575 RAFF Ivy 49.83
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649 DOWNING Jamie 51.81

Gap: + 33.06Total time: 1:41.78 40 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D)

688 GREEN Sophie 48.56

726 ALLISON Georgia 53.22

625 CLELAND Ariella

Gap: + 36.99Total time: 1:45.71 41 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

686 WILSON Lumi 47.00

623 NOWOWEISKI Samantha 58.71

725 BREMNER Jasmine 1:08.00

Gap: + 38.33Total time: 1:47.05 42 - St James Brighton (B)

676 BARTLEY Vivienne 53.29

612 HANCOCK Poppy 53.76

Gap: + 40.53Total time: 1:49.25 43 - Caulfield Grammar School (D)

689 AHERN Willow 53.47

627 AHERN Violet 55.78

727 MULLINS Billie 58.85

Gap: + 42.87Total time: 1:51.59 44 - Wesley College (A)

652 JOHNSON Zoe 53.05

702 SMITH Madeline 58.54

581 HEINE Alfie

Gap: + 43.30Total time: 1:52.02 45 - Hampton Primary School (A)

590 GLENDENNING Emma 55.96

658 BRABNER Pearl 56.06

Gap: + 45.21Total time: 1:53.93 46 - Malvern Primary School (B)

609 JESSE Samantha 54.78

673 RILEY Bella 59.15

Gap: + 48.47Total time: 1:57.19 47 - Haileybury Girls College (C)

685 ORNER Peta 55.16

724 BURGESS Tayla 1:02.03

622 LIU Isabella

Gap: + 57.66Total time: 2:06.38 48 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (E)

628 PRITCHARD Greta 42.69

690 LI Lisa 1:23.69

728 MARMUR Arabella

Gap: + 1:00.86Total time: 2:09.58 49 - Geelong College (A)

571 GILCHRIST Charlotte 58.74

699 CHANDLER Tess 1:10.84

646 GOONAN Eve

Gap: + 1:00.93Total time: 2:09.65 50 - Presbyterian Ladies' Col (B)

610 YU Yolanda 58.25

674 CHEN Jenny 1:11.40
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Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (A)

534 SHEEN Isabel 1:08.30

Not ClassifiedBialik College (A)

529 CHERNY Chloe 38.97

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

573 DOYLE Macy

Not ClassifiedBrighton Independent (A)

580 KEMP Gemma

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Primary Schoo (A)

530 LIEW Amelia

Not ClassifiedCape Schanck (A)

563 DOWD Lola 38.89

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (B)

605 PEARCE Amy

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

533 MILNE Summer 42.17

632 GROTEGOED Stella

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (E)

629 HUNT Grace

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Junior College (A)

578 RICHH Leonie

Not ClassifiedDeepdene Primary (A)

548 WALTON Sofia 44.69

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

528 PIKE Alia 42.04

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

568 STASINOWSKY Zara 38.43

Not ClassifiedEssex Heights Primary Sc (A)

584 WONG Ruby 40.88

Not ClassifiedEuroa Primary School (A)

561 CAMERON Skye 47.71

Not ClassifiedFresh Water Creek Steine (A)

547 SINGER Misty 36.42

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

639 PEARSON Verity 41.71

549 LIU Heather
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Not ClassifiedGlenferrie Primary Schoo (A)

557 MACKAY Ava

Not ClassifiedGood Shepherd Lutheran P (A)

526 WILSON Amy 39.77

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (D)

626 CAPOMOLLA Anais 49.82

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

550 HESKETT Kayla 1:15.01

Not ClassifiedKensington Primary Schoo (A)

536 PARKINSON Amia 38.05

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

644 LI Sylvia 52.93

560 HUFTON Zali

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (B)

603 DUBOIS Anouk 52.89

668 WANG Alicia

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall Junior (A)

553 LIEU Alannah

Not ClassifiedMLC (C)

624 PANDI Felicity

687 SHI Maggie

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar  (F)

630 VAN EYK Avril 49.60

691 JAMES Olivia

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (B)

617 MILLER Rosie 40.88

681 SHERMAN Evie

Not ClassifiedMerrijig Primary School (A)

583 MCLEISH Lola 49.91

Not ClassifiedNewport Gardens Primary  (A)

599 ELLIOTT Koa 38.32

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

531 STAVRETIS Paris

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

541 HAN Effie 48.27

Not ClassifiedRichmond Primary School (A)

527 BRASS Ava 1:12.62
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Not ClassifiedRipponlea Primary School (A)

552 BUXTON Zoe 47.48

Not ClassifiedSacre Coeur (A)

631 FFRENCH Emily 51.90

532 MARSHALL Grace

Not ClassifiedSaint Therese (A)

579 MANCZAK Zoe 43.97

Not ClassifiedSandringham East PS (A)

558 HOWELL Charli 39.28

Not ClassifiedSandringham Primary Scho (A)

566 DUMMETT Tamsin 48.16

Not ClassifiedSawmill (A)

537 CARSON Indie 32.22

Not ClassifiedSolway Primary School (A)

544 HAMILTON Amelia 34.93

Not ClassifiedSouth Yarra Primary Scho (A)

559 HELY Grace 47.33

643 RAPSEY Audrey

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

562 LINDEN Emily

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School VI (C)

620 JIANG Amber 45.93

Not ClassifiedSt Joan of Arc (A)

564 SALLABANK Lily 40.08

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Park Primary Sc (A)

555 HENRY Poppy 44.44

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

645 HARRISS Lily 43.49

569 NANNES Beatrice

Not ClassifiedSt Margaret's Berwick Gr (A)

587 SUPER Emily 44.75

Not ClassifiedSt Mary's Primary School (A)

570 WORN Matilda 39.99

Not ClassifiedSt Mary's School Echuca (A)

567 LYLE Maelle 41.86

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (A)

545 LEE Serena 50.70
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Not ClassifiedTorquay Coast Primary Sc (A)

638 O'LEARY Issy 50.35

546 HUNT Alana

Not ClassifiedTorquay College (A)

565 CLIMPSON Stella 1:10.32

Not ClassifiedYackandandah Primary Sch (A)

543 ALLAN Sierra

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar (A)

596 SHOPPEE Adelaide 50.30

Not Classifiedpark orchards primary sc (A)

597 TAYLOR Mia 40.88


